REEHERAT

China Mobile Limited

2020FERE

202183825H



BUBE[ERRIE

AR & AV L BRI A BEHR AR A A&
F27AMFARMBETRY (EE1934FBHR715) 5
MERIBRIA | . ELERTREMERRIAD K ERIFIRRIRYE B,
IBIRAT ( [ARE]] ) B
RS RAY B E AR

wmu

bR, MELEFEAEENFEHR
xR, BN E R AR RIIEERIAA

) Y

b, BPHSAZEFEEREMLERR. EEE M.

HIE—P &R, FERANEROHRIESEE

RANEAE S,

=%
b=

5 2 1E{RPf

(EE1933FEFHFE)

RERY [RURE
AEEIEUANE

A\, UIE

AEEMEMEMEE

XoEEE

HY20-FZRE




SR & vEED

China Mobile

sEEEmy
e u,y
]

_.---..... __,.---....

-
.
.
] . S . .

. . o .

: S . N o
: N . N o
. N . . -
. : : : :
n : : : :
. - ; ] :
. " : : .

. o : ] :

. R A :
0 . K
0 . K
Q , K
° -

"saguuns®

"sapnant®

nvuﬁﬁﬁgﬁ 18 é %iﬁ

A



@\ T EB

\// China Mobile

ll'UEE%m

tm 7N 54
HITEEREER




FEE & e

IRIGELIE RS, SEXERRIER
BRITHRREEE, EREREARERSE
FANEE “s56+” FHEl, SGI¥EEIA “IREE"
IMRFFELERRRIEER, SEhEscitizH=
ERISTUERIH. FMSIE, BEHBRISERL

SHEEHEWNEE, BRAUR—R "HEXE"



FAsERGISIR Ok

@)

(BT AKE)

ZiEUIA 7,459.17 7,680.70 3.0%
Hrh: @(SIRISUIAN 6,743.92 6,956.92 3.2%

EBITDA 2,959.67 2,851.35 -3.7%
EBITDAZR 39.7% 37.1% -2.6pp
EBITDA{SE{SARFFUINEL 43.9% 41.0% -2.9pp

A 1,066.41 1,078.43 1.1%
YRR =R 14.3% 14.0% -0.3pp

SiREFEN (TARE) 5.21 5.27 1.1%

i BRARSRIERR,
1 BERBERA-SERN-HEERRNAREM, HEERRAREMEERFEFHSTERERIIN
2. EBITDA=EEFEHFERESH, FFERALTIIRRAIELFIE
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LEERK2020FF=R/IE

O

(HE(SHRFZUIALL

BESIRFSWIN 6,956.92 3.2% 100.0%
C: BEATBIZUIA 4,769.66 -2.8% 68.6%
Hep: s 3,756.31 0.3% 54.0%
EA= P 780.58 -12.2% 11.2%

H: ZREHIEIIA 832.08 20.0% 12.0%
B: BEHRIBIIA 1,129.20 25.8% 16.2%
Erh: DICT 435.00 66.5% 6.3%
Hrp: BEE 91.72 353.8% 1.3%

N: FRETHIRIIA 225.98 -7.9% 3.2%
Hrp: PR 110.61 16.6% 1.6%
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EHIBER

(BTARE)

SIEWIA

B EARFFIIN

SHEE IR\ EAt
&5z

SEFIE

SR ELABIA

IRREm AZERIRER
EBITDA

i

)

7,459.17
6,743.92
715.25
6,327.68
1,131.49
155.60
126.41
2,959.67

1,066.41

7,680.70
6,956.92
723.78
6,553.36
1,127.34
143.41
126.78
2,851.35

1,078.43

P\ BEBH

§

¥/ ChinaMobile

3.0%

3.2%

1.2%

3.6%

-0.4%

-7.8%

0.3%

-3.7%

1.1%
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BISIRIBIINE RERE-53 5715 BISIRFSUIIN I RERR-CHBN

+0.1pp +1.8pp +2.7pp +0.1pp -1.4pp -0.1pp +3.2% -2.0pp +2.1pp +3.4pp -0.3pp +3.2%

(BT ARH®) (BT AE®)
- I 6,956.92 6,956.92
8.37 -
6,743.92 98.42 -8.43 6,743.92 - 19.44
LT
680  119.73 e e 231.41
-137.82 138.85

2019 it e B8 fERRk  B¥fE BE Hith 2020 2019 (EVNG REMH HBtHhis s 2020

48 BF  (ERRS
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(ST ARH)

EASEE N SUB A

T AR

FESERTISGE A%

HittEE>2

m

Hrh: EEESEH

6,327.68

1,758.10

1,828.18

1,025.18

528.13

725.65

462.44

210.37

6,553.36

2,064.24

1,724.01

1,064.29

499.43

731.00

470.39

198.21

RILLEME

3.6%

17.4%

-5.7%

3.8%

-5.4%

0.7%

1.7%

-5.8%
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EBITDA
(BT ARH)
2,959.67 2,851.35
-3.7%
v
2020
—O—  EBITDAX

—O— EBITDA/IB(SIRFEUIA

A\ y
& &EF

§

BHRER
(BT AR
1,271.27
55.6%
817.13 A
2019 2020

T BRREN-KEXBREANTFE-EFH
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(BT AR 2019.12.31 2020.12.31
AR BRI Lt 11,037.73 11,489.16
&% — _
HBEN 11,037.73 11,489.16
BEEER 32.0% 33.3%
RENIRITHE 3,171.66 3,347.77
EE. Bl EEEHEEAEEZR TR
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BRETRER
FERRISEBRSS
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SHEERIIANEL D

EExh
ERBEE M SUBRA
ITE R HE

{fiE & 3 S AR RARA

7,459.17
6,743.92
886.24
286.48
3,849.99
688.35
825.43
207.43

715.25

6,327.68
1,758.10
1,828.18

1,025.18

7,680.70
6,956.92
787.82
294.85
3,856.79
808.08
1,010.38
199.00

723.78

6,553.36
2,064.24
1,724.01

1,064.29

(BT ARH)
HEEH
SHEEmMAAN
Hit&EiEs

EEFE

HithR15

RIESYSESEIT PN

REE R

B A ERRERW S
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FEEFR
ARER (S
el

2019
528.13
725.65

462.44

1,131.49
40.29
155.60
(32.46)
126.41

(353.42)

1,067.91
1,066.41

1.50

(O

2020
499.43
731.00

470.39

1,127.34
56.02
143.41
(29.96)
126.78

(342.19)

1,081.40
1,078.43

2.97
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?ﬁ H2020F12A31 AL FEEEBZSHEERER & tEEY
fiE=

§

({BIc A ) 2019.12.31 2020.12.31
MENEE 5,298.66 5,797.43
ERENEE 10,993.74 11,481.39
HEE 16,292.40 17,278.82
mEaE 4,620.67 5,172.74
EREEE 598.84 578.36
=T 5,219.51 5,751.10
A 11,072.89 11,527.72




ShEIR
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)\ PEBH

2

Efu 2019 2020
EFH BF 95,028 94,192
EIZEFRSWIN BTARE 5,517.02 5,376.92
ARPU TTAERH# 49.1 47.4
BHRE Fi HERE =GB 658.9 906.6
FH F48DOU GB 6.7 9.4
MOU s 287 267
EFE BF 75,801 77,531
Hrh: 4G ARPU TTARHE 56.4 53.2
Fi# HEDOU GB 7.7 10.2
EFE BFE 18,704 21,032
BEET BRETEAN BTARE 688.35 808.08
ARPU TTARH 32.8 34.0
EFE BF 17,191 19,204
Hep: REER o
4= ARPU TTARHE 35.3 37.7
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